
      

 

  

       

 

        

     

放債人牌照申請名單 (截至2025年3月31日)�

List of Applications for Money Lenders Licences (as at 31 March 2025)

其他相關的名單 Other relevant�lists:

現有放債人牌照持牌人名單 (截至 2025年3月31日) (依英文名稱字母次序)�

List�of Existing Money Lenders�Licensees�(as�at�31 March 2025) (in alphabetical�order of English Name)

現有放債人牌照持牌人名單 (截至 2025年3月31日) (依放債人牌照號碼次序)�

List�of Existing Money Lenders�Licensees�(as�at�31 March 2025) (in sequential�order of Money Lender's�Licence�No.)

已屆滿的放債人牌照名單 (截至 2025年3月31日)�

List�of Expired Money Lenders�Licences�(as�at�31 March 2025)

已駁回或撤回的放債人牌照申請名單 (截至 2025年3月31日)�

List�of Dismissed or Withdrawn Applications�for Money Lenders�Licences�(as�at�31 March 2025)�

檔案號碼�

MLR No.
英文名稱�

English Name
中文名稱�

Chinese Name 
1417 Sky Height (China, Hong Kong) Shooting & 

Entertaining Co. Limited
中港天外天射擊娛樂有限公司�

1529 Luk Fai Investment Limited 陸輝置業有限公司�

1684 Mountainous Ride Development Limited 越峰發展有限公司�

1752 Chailease Trading (Hong Kong) Co., Limited 迪和興業有限公司�

1924 Kaiser Finance Limited (MLR 1924) 凱旋財務有限公司�

2903 Boston Finance & Services Limited 

3929 Zhonghua Finance Group Limited 中華財務集團有限公司�

3967 Globally Finance Limited 世界財務有限公司�

4339 Jad Wealth (Asia) Development Limited 智財創富(亞洲)發展有限公司�

4494 Team Credit Limited 滙海信貸有限公司�

4573 Long Journey Finance Limited 長程財務有限公司�

4701 CCIG Credit (H.K.) Limited 城投中國理財(香港)有限公司�

4965 Fortune Bright International Finance Group Limited 富盈邦信國際金融集團有限公司�

5127 Gracie Point International, Limited 

5278 Wealthy Credit Limited 楹富信貸有限公司�

6165 Yintech Enterprise (HK) Company Limited 銀科企業有限公司�

6189 Piggy Limited 飛天豬有限公司�

6230 Chuang Ming Services Limited 創銘服務有限公司
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檔案號碼�

MLR No.
英文名稱�

English Name
中文名稱�

Chinese Name 
6314 Balance Developments (Hong Kong) Limited 平衡發展(香港)有限公司�

6315 Very Creative (Hong Kong) Limited 創勢發展(香港)有限公司�

6407 Rich Well Wealth Capital Limited 海威富有限公司�

6443 NTL Credit Limited 

6448 Mont Blanc Capital Management Asia Limited 勃朗峰資產管理亞洲有限公司�

6564 Serin Gray Limited 

6568 Japan Growth Limited 

6569 Chen Tern Company Limited 晨騰有限公司�

6571 CF Capital Group Limited 創旗資本有限公司�

6572 Riverchain One Limited 

6573 Rize HK Limited 

6574 Quester Credit Limited 

6575 Wing Ming Garment Factory Limited 永明貿易製衣廠有限公司�

6577 DaSing Credit Limited 

6578 Starkad Limited 

6579 IE Finance Limited 智易信貸有限公司�

6580 Gather Brilliant Finance Limited 卓薈財務有限公司�

6581 Achieve Asset Limited 卓晟資產有限公司�

6582 Pak Tung Finance Limited 佰通財務有限公司�

6583 Billions Finance Limited 仟億財務有限公司�

6584 Lightening Global Limited 

6585 Bitown Limited 

6586 EPYC Limited 

6587 Rock Finance Limited 堅石財務有限公司�

6588 ANR Credit Limited 安榮財務有限公司�
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6589

6590

6591

6592

6593

6594

6595

6596

6597

6598

6599

6600

6601

6602

6603

檔案號碼�

MLR No.
英文名稱�

English Name
中文名稱�

Chinese Name 
Fortune Cash Limited 科進達信貸有限公司�

Onwell International Development Limited 安和國際發展有限公司�

Galaxy Financial Management Limited 銀鑽財務有限公司�

Octave Credit Limited 八度金融科技有限公司�

Be One (Asia) Limited 創一(亞洲)有限公司�

Melofield Investments Limited 經緯財富有限公司�

BNC Finance Co., Limited 

Easy Tech Inc Limited 怡科有限公司�

Advance Bonus Capital Limited 領博資本有限公司�

Infinite Credit Limited 無限信貸有限公司�

Wishful Credit Limited 盈信貸有限公司�

Good Good Credit Limited 好信用有限公司�

ML Credit Limited 妙手信貸有限公司�

Sunshine Holdings International Limited 晨光國際控股有限公司�

Sinochem Hong Kong (Group) Company Limited 中化香港(集團)有限公司�
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